Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Response_Date Problem Full Address Master_Incident Number  CAD Case Numbers

4/5/2019 23:58
4/5/2019 23:44

4/5/2019 23:42

4/5/2019 23:41
4/5/2019 23:38
4/5/2019 23:33
4/5/2019 23:30
4/5/2019 23:02
4/5/2019 22:56
4/5/2019 22:46
4/5/2019 22:45
4/5/2019 22:43
4/5/2019 22:42
4/5/2019 22:39
4/5/2019 22:18
4/5/2019 22:11
4/5/2019 22:11
4/5/2019 21:53
4/5/2019 21:42
4/5/2019 21:30
4/5/2019 21:28
4/5/2019 21:13
4/5/2019 21:06
4/5/2019 21:04
4/5/2019 20:55
4/5/2019 20:52
4/5/2019 20:36
4/5/2019 20:36
4/5/2019 20:34
4/5/2019 20:22

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up

Barking Dog
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Suspicious Person
Pedestrian Stop
Theft

Bar Check

Bar Check
Repo/Private TOW
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Incident
Suspicious Person
REDDI

Pedestrian Stop
Suspicious Person
Bar Check
Building Check
Building Check
Area Check
Informational
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Motorist Assist
Unverified Alarm

2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD / GOLDENVUE DR,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1621 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

910 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1805 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17533 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1805 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18200 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

23RD ST /JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12TH ST / JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
357 Poppy St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17219 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

620 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1119 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 4th Ave / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Heritage Rd / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700-799 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04052019-0176398
04052019-0176386

04052019-0176381

04052019-0176383
04052019-0176378
04052019-0176374
04052019-0176365
04052019-0176328
04052019-0176320
04052019-0176298
04052019-0176295
04052019-0176287
04052019-0176281
04052019-0176284
04052019-0176249
04052019-0176240
04052019-0176246
04052019-0176212
04052019-0176199
04052019-0176180
04052019-0176177
04052019-0176160
04052019-0176151
04052019-0176143
04052019-0176121
04052019-0176125
04052019-0176092
04052019-0176097
04052019-0176091
04052019-0176076

GN19-001767

GN19-001766



4/5/2019 20:15
4/5/2019 20:02
4/5/2019 19:56
4/5/2019 19:14
4/5/2019 18:55
4/5/2019 18:47
4/5/2019 18:43
4/5/2019 18:36
4/5/2019 18:34
4/5/2019 18:30
4/5/2019 18:23
4/5/2019 18:19
4/5/2019 18:11
4/5/2019 18:01
4/5/2019 17:58
4/5/2019 17:57

4/5/2019 17:45

4/5/2019 17:29
4/5/2019 17:14
4/5/2019 17:11
4/5/2019 16:54
4/5/2019 16:12
4/5/2019 16:07
4/5/2019 15:22
4/5/2019 15:19
4/5/2019 15:18
4/5/2019 15:05
4/5/2019 15:03
4/5/2019 14:56
4/5/2019 14:56
4/5/2019 14:50
4/5/2019 14:37

Repo/Private TOW
Missing Person
Intoxicated Person
Building Check
Verified Alarm
Juvenile Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Citizen Assist

Area Check

Welfare Check
Pedestrian Stop
MVA Property
Damage

Verified Alarm
Traffic Stop

Hazard

Crim Mischief

Lost Property
Suspicious Person
Traffic Enforcement
Repo/Private TOW
Disturbance

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Enforcement
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Enforcement
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1290 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17708 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

325 La Veta Pass Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
431 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 4th Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

INDIANA ST AT 6TH AVE, LAKEWOOD, CO, 80401

13th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16500 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
303 Jackson Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18601 Eagle Ridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

117 West St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2033 Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04052019-0176069
04052019-0176045
04052019-0176035
04052019-0175970
04052019-0175927
04052019-0175920
04052019-0175910
04052019-0175898
04052019-0175895
04052019-0175888
04052019-0175878
04052019-0175871
04052019-0175851
04052019-0175835
04052019-0175830
04052019-0175828

04052019-0175803

04052019-0175777
04052019-0175725
04052019-0175715
04052019-0175688
04052019-0175610
04052019-0175601
04052019-0175480
04052019-0175479
04052019-0175470
04052019-0175450
04052019-0175445
04052019-0175432
04052019-0175429
04052019-0175424
04052019-0175400

GN19-001765

GN19-001764

GN19-001762

GN19-001763
GN19-001761

GN19-001759

GN19-001758



4/5/2019 14:30

4/5/2019 14:22
4/5/2019 14:12
4/5/2019 14:09

4/5/2019 14:02

4/5/2019 13:54
4/5/2019 13:48
4/5/2019 13:39
4/5/2019 13:39
4/5/2019 13:33

4/5/2019 13:28

4/5/2019 13:26
4/5/2019 13:23
4/5/2019 13:20
4/5/2019 13:17
4/5/2019 13:03
4/5/2019 13:00
4/5/2019 12:58

4/5/2019 12:56

4/5/2019 12:52
4/5/2019 12:51
4/5/2019 12:37
4/5/2019 12:09
4/5/2019 11:57
4/5/2019 11:22
4/5/2019 11:16
4/5/2019 11:02
4/5/2019 10:56
4/5/2019 10:44

Traffic Stop

Animal DOA
MVA Hit and Run
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Area Check
Motorist Assist

Traffic Stop

Warrant Arrest
Traffic Enforcement
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

MVA Property
Damage

Advised PD

Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Juvenile Complaint
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Traffic Stop
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Colfax-jeffco At 170, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
101 ROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15701 W COLFAX AVE, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401

1001 Ulysses St, Golden

W Colfax Ave / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 at 19th St, Golden

19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Eb At C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
hwy 93 at spyderco, golden

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700-798 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
732 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W Colfax Ave / West St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1410 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17722 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
20th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04052019-0175384

04052019-0175373
04052019-0175361
04052019-0175344

04052019-0175324

04052019-0175306
04052019-0175296
04052019-0175278
04052019-0175277
04052019-0175258

04052019-0175247

04052019-0175245
04052019-0175236
04052019-0175230
04052019-0175223
04052019-0175199
04052019-0175194
04052019-0175188

04052019-0175183

04052019-0175171
04052019-0175166
04052019-0175131
04052019-0175088
04052019-0175055
04052019-0174969
04052019-0174949
04052019-0174920
04052019-0174908
04052019-0174878

GN19-001756

GN19-001757

GN19-001755

GN19-001754

GN19-001751|GN19-

001753
GN19-001752

GN19-001750

GN19-001749

GN19-001760

GN19-001748



4/5/2019 10:44
4/5/2019 10:34
4/5/2019 10:33
4/5/2019 10:27
4/5/2019 10:22
4/5/2019 09:59
4/5/2019 09:45
4/5/2019 09:32
4/5/2019 09:31

4/5/2019 09:09

4/5/2019 09:04
4/5/2019 09:03
4/5/2019 08:50
4/5/2019 08:47
4/5/2019 08:41
4/5/2019 08:37
4/5/2019 08:29
4/5/2019 08:20
4/5/2019 08:15
4/5/2019 08:14
4/5/2019 07:59
4/5/2019 07:57
4/5/2019 07:54
4/5/2019 07:48
4/5/2019 07:45
4/5/2019 07:38
4/5/2019 07:35
4/5/2019 07:30
4/5/2019 07:24
4/5/2019 07:22
4/5/2019 07:04
4/5/2019 07:03
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Assist Other Agency 900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Follow Up

Follow Up

MVA Property
Damage

Found Property
Unverified Alarm
Suspicious Incident
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Hazard

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Motor Vehicle Theft
Found Property
Suspicious Incident
Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Hazard

Follow Up

Area Check
Advised PD

Extra Patrol

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Apex

2100 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
732 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2100-2248 TABLE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17219 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
lowa St/ N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
C-470 off ramp to wb 6th ave, golden

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 at 19th, Golden

18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 at N Washington, Golden

600 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

418 High Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

809 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
101 ROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1020 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2307 Willow Creek Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 ulysses st
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04052019-0174877
04052019-0174857
04052019-0174853
04052019-0174839
04052019-0174831
04052019-0174779
04052019-0174755
04052019-0174738
04052019-0174737

04052019-0174700

04052019-0174692
04052019-0174693
04052019-0174674
04052019-0174665
04052019-0174646
04052019-0174637
04052019-0174618
04052019-0174601
04052019-0174592
04052019-0174595
04052019-0174555
04052019-0174553
04052019-0174548
04052019-0174537
04052019-0174528
04052019-0174519
04052019-0174511
04052019-0174506
04052019-0174495
04052019-0174487
04052019-0174464
04052019-0174463

GN19-001747

GN19-001744

GN19-001745

GN19-001743

GN19-001742



4/5/2019 05:56

4/5/2019 04:57
4/5/2019 04:01
4/5/2019 02:44
4/5/2019 02:05

4/5/2019 01:42

4/5/2019 01:19
4/5/2019 00:38
4/5/2019 00:22

4/5/2019 00:10

Traffic Stop

Area Check
REDDI

Traffic Stop
Building Check
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Suspicious Incident
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Informational

Golden Police Department
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W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

21st St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 265 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
W Colfax Ave / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04052019-0174419

04052019-0174390
04052019-0174358
04052019-0174313
04052019-0174285

04052019-0174266

04052019-0174249
04052019-0174225
04052019-0174208

04052019-0174197

GN19-001741|JC19-
007378



